Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place  Time

0:52:49
0:55:02
0:55:52
0:56:20
0:57:22
0:57:56
0:57:59
0:58:10
0:59:03
10 0:59:16
11 0:59:37
12 1:00:08
13 1:00:16
14 1:00:19
15 1:00:23
16 1:00:53
17 1:01:08
18 1:01:21
19 1:01:37
20 1:01:50
21 1:01:50
22 1:02:37
23 1:02:48
24 1:02:56
25 1:03:35
26 1:03:46
27 1:04:07
28 1:04:11
29 1:04:12
30 1:04:14
31 1:05:44
32 1:05:52
33 1:06:13
34 1:06:50
35 1:07:07
36 1:07:29
37 1:07:34
38 1:07:49
39 1:07:58
40 1:09:01
41  1:09:03
42 1:09:14
43 1:09:19
44  1:09:30
45 1:09:34
46 1:09:50
47 1:10:41
48 1:11:06
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Name

LEGGATE, Dan
HUGHES, Tim
WALMSLEY, Dennis
WARD, Brendan
RICHARDSON, Peter
OVERTON, Duncan
CHRISTMAS, Lee
WHEELER, David
HAWKINS, Andrew
BAKER, Clive
RICHARDS, Hefin
LEGGATE, Ellen
BAYEK, Malcolm
DAVIS, Graeme
NEALE, Malcolm
BROWN, Steve
BARNES, Paul
GOULDING, Steve
COURTNEY, Paul
DUMPER, Alan
BENNETT, Roger
SYMES, David
COLLIER, Edward
MORGAN, Derrick
GALPIN, Phil
GLOYN, Garrett
BUCKLE, Ken
DAVIES, Robert
BAYLAY, PHIL
MCDONALD, David
JONES, Wendy
RAINBIRD, Derek
BATEMAN, Jonathan
SPACKMAN, David
RUTHERFORD, Donna
COLDICOTT, Selina
LEIGHFIELD, Steve
REAN, Peter
BRIAN, Yule

DEAN, Joseph
WIGGAU, Steve
LEYSHON, Gregory
GAVIN, Mick
THOMAS, Paul
SILTO, Bill
BRAZENER, David
DAVIES, Jeff
WALSH, Nigel
FERRIS, Bob
WARLAND, Gary
LAY, Clive

JONES, Phillipa
WILLIAMS, Dympna
SMITH, Rose
GREGORY, Neil
SOUTHGATE, Deborah
STAYT, David

*** The next event is the Cirencester 10k on Sunday 23 September 2001 ***

Cirencester AC

Chedworth Foot & Mouth 10

Sunday 17 June 2001. 10:30 am

Team

Cirencester AC

White Horse Harriers
Bourton Road Runners
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Worcester AC

Kendal AC

Stroud & District AC
Oxford City AC
Gloucester AC
Tewkesbury AC
Pewsey Vale RC
Cirencester AC
Headington RR

Stroud & District AC
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Swindon Harriers

Prison Service Harriers
Tewkesbury AC

Tewkesbury AC

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Leamington AC

Cirencester AC

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Calder Valley Fell R

Burmah Castrol RC
Chippenham Harriers
Cirencester AC

Club 69

Road Runners Club
Gloucester AC

Road Runners Club
Swindon Striders

Swindon Harriers
Swindon Harriers
Tewkesbury AC
Severn AC

Witney RR

Swindon Harriers

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Swindon Harriers

Cirencester AC

Cirencester AC

Merthyr Harriers
Headington RR
Angels RC

Stroud & District AC
Biggleswade AC
Angels RC
Chippenham Harriers

Race Age Category
M
MV40
M
MV40
MV40
MV50
MV40
MV40
M

M
MV40
F
MV40
M
MV40
MV40
MV40
M

M
MV40
M

M
MV40
MV40
M

M
MV50
M
MV40
MV50
F
MV40
MV50
MV50
F
FV35
M
MV40
M

M
MV40
MV50
M
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
M
MV40
M
MV40
F
FV35
Fv45
MV40
Fv45
MV40

Race Race
1 1
92 2
123 3
100 4
83 5
101 6
19 7
132 8
103 9
118 10
109 11
2 12
131 13
61 14
126 15
135 16
128 17
122 18
106 19
102 20
119 21
125 22
147 23
84 24
32 25
136 26
80 27
58 28
56 29
94 30
121 31
148 32
108 33
111 34
130 35
141 36
89 37
54 38
81 39
134 40
133 41
144 42
124 43
115 44
114 45
96 46
113 47
107 48
93 49
37 50
149 51
70 52
112 53
49 54
90 55
105 56
97 57
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Cirencester AC, Chedworth Roman Trail - Sunday 17 June 2001. 10:30 am

Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Time

1:14:06
1:15:01
1:15:25
1:15:56
1:16:05
1:16:07
1:16:19
1:16:32
1:16:39
1:16:41
1:16:44
1:17:02
1:17:09
1:17:21
1:17:47
1:19:05
1:19:13
1:19:19
1:19:31
1:19:41
1:19:45
1:19:49
1:20:00
1:20:22
1:20:32
1:21:50
1:21:50
1:21:51
1:22:00
1:22:22
1:22:32
1:22:42
1:22:53
1:22:53
1:23:54
1:24:24
1:24:32
1:24:35
1:25:20
1:25:34
1:26:28
1:26:33
1:27:03
1:27:32
1:27:38
1:28:06
1:28:15
1:29:01
1:29:01
1:29:13
1:29:23
1:29:40
1:31:11
1:34:51
1:34:52
1:40:38
1:41:25
1:41:51
1:43:00

Name

BARKER, Jonathan
CHILD, Colin
PHILLIPS, Richard
PETRALIA, Sean
HEFFEERNAN, Collette
ALLEN, Mike
BROWN, Ken
HULCUP, Brian
SMITH, Andy
MESSER, Brian
ROZIER, Edward
LONGSTAFF, Mike
FOREMAN, Simeon
WARLAND, Carl
ARSHAD, Maggie
SKINGLE, Malcolm
KELL, Steve
SANDERS, Robert
MARCHANT, David
SHERRINGTON, Chris
WARLAND, Graham
FLETCHER, John
SHAW, Trevor
PECTON, Ken
PERRY, Malcolm
SMITH, Rachel
CHAMBERS, Dawn
WARNER, Mick
SMITH, Mary
WATKINS, Andrew
BURROWS, Patrick
CARPENTER, Lilian
WILLIAMS, Brian
MCLEOD, Ian
KILBOURNE, Steve
SIMS, Gordon
WINTER, Julie
BETTS, Sally-Ann
WATMORE, Paul
RICHARDS, Debbie
EDNEY, Seamus
WILKIE, Gill
WALDRON, Alice
DARLOW, John
WHITTLE, Peter
ARNOLD, Julie
MADDOCKS, Jon
CHAPMAN, Jeff
GRIFFIN, Paul
WILLSON, Jonathan
PARSON, Philip
PROUDLER, Martin
WILLIS, Samantha
RICKS, Lorraine
SMITH, Helen
O'CARROLL, Chris
NIEL, Terry
TAYLOR, Simon
TAYLOR, Patrick

Team

Swindon Striders

Cheltenham & County Harriers

Bicester AC

Stroud & District AC
Bourton Road Runners
Swindon Striders

Bourton Road Runners
Forest of Dean AC
Virtual Runners

Bishops Stortford AC

Tamworth AC

Stratford-on-Avon AC
Tamworth AC

Leamington AC

Hook Norton Harriers
Midland Veterans AC
Highworth RC

Amazing Feet
Pewsey Vale RC
Pewsey Vale RC

Bourton Road Runners

Bourton Road Runners
Bishops Stortford AC
Amazing Feet

Swindon Striders
Swindon Striders
Gloucester AC

Eynsham RR
Bicester AC

There were 116 finishers in the All Competitors category.

*** The next event is the Cirencester 10k on Sunday 23 September 2001 ***
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Race Age Category
M
MV60
MV60
M
FV35
MV50
MV50
MV40
MV40
MV50
MV40
MV40
M

M
FV35
MV40
M
MV40
M
MV40
MV50
MV40
MV50
MV50
MV50
F

F
MV50
M
MV40
MV60
FV55
MV60
MV50
M
MV50
FV35
FV35
M
FV35
MV40
Fv45
Fv45
MV50
MV50
F

M

M
MV40
MV50
MV40
MV50
F
FV35
FV35
MV50
MV40
MV50
MV50

Race Race
33 58
78 59

4 60

7 61
26 62
47 63
95 64
142 65
76 66
67 67
138 68
79 69
42 70
36 71
137 72
15 73
116 74
43 75
86 76
139 77
38 78
53 79
74 80
151 81
145 82
35 83
34 84
88 85
146 86
28 87
27 88
18 89
39 90
104 91
129 92
140 93
75 94
25 95
73 96
110 97
77 98
69 99
51 100
117 101
98 102
99 103

8 104
31 105
30 106
127 107
16 108
143 109
44 110
57 111
14 112
150 113
91 114
120 115
45 116
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